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Grill Sets

Firepits

Article # CHF

Urban Grills

Yabbi 80cm + Barramundi BBQ

Yabbi 80cm + Ringgrill

Yabbi 80cm + Ringgrill

Goanna M 80cm + Ringgrill

Goanna M 80cm + Ringgrill

Goanna HB 80cm + Ringgrill

Goanna HB 80cm + Ringgrill

Goanna L 100cm + Ringgrill

Goanna L 100cm + Ringgrill

Goanna HB 100cm + Ringgrill

Goanna HB 100cm + Ringgrill

1512

1513R

1513S

1515R

1515S

1508R

1508S

1516R

1516S

1509R

1509S

Contains articles: 1004, 1007, 1002

Contains articles: 1004, 1007, 1208

Contains articles: 1004, 1007, 1209

Contains articles: 1114, 1007, 1208

Contains articles: 1114, 1007, 1209

Contains articles: 1502, 1007, 1208

Contains articles: 1502, 1007, 1209

Contains articles: 1116, 1015, 1213

Contains articles: 1116, 1015, 1212

Contains articles: 1502, 1015, 1213

Contains articles: 1502, 1015, 1212

Yabbi 80cm

Goanna M 80cm

Goanna L 100cm

Goanna HB 80cm

Goanna HB 100cm

1605

1606

1607

1510

1511

Contains articles: 1004, 1007

Contains articles: 1114, 1007

Contains articles: 1116, 1015

Contains articles: 1502, 1007

Contains articles: 1502, 1015

Product EURO

Ash Shovel

Pot Trivet

Ringgrill Spatula

Universal Grill storage

Barramundi Hotplate holder

1119

1331

1407

1123

1124

1 ash shovel + Instruction manual

1 steel pot trivet + user manual

1 Spatula + user manual

1 solid steel storage plate + assembly and user instructions

1 interlocking frame  + assembly and user instructions

98

33

12

76

89

Accessories

949

1,379

1,379

1,514

1,514

1,718

1,718

1,849

1,849

1,977

1,977

1,044

1,517

1,517

1,666

1,666

1,890

1,890

2,034

2,034

2,175

2,175

484

619

795

823

923

533

681

875

906

1,016

98

33

12

76

89
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Darri Hockers

Complete Table with massive Oak tabletop. 
250 x 125 x 75cm

Coolibah Table

Mallee Woodboxes
Article # CHF

Urban Garden

Mallee woodbox S

Mallee woodbox M

Mallee woodbox L

1207s

1207m

1207l

65cm x 65cm x 37cm steel wood box

130cm x 65cm x 37cm steel wood box

130cm x 130cm x 37cm steel wood box

450

725

950

Product EURO

Stackable and modular wood box elements for building walls 
and barriers in your garden. From sitting height (65cm) to full 
wind and vision barriers (195cm).

Darri Hocker 1115 (s,f,c,w,n) 517.00 470.00

Cute and tough.
Made from Steel and oak, this hocker is intended for 
permanent outdoor use.

5 variants:

s=Susan, f=Fatima, c=Chuck, w=Walter, n=Nora

Coolibah Outdoor table 1505

1505L

6,900

1,490All parts to build your table with your wood top.
Build it exactly to your size.

per m² price starts at ­

Garden Cube

Garden Cube 1211

The Garden Cube is a virtual room framed with heavy 

steel beams, and an integrated floor make this Pavillion 

suitable for installation with virutally no ground preparation. 

Ideal for sloping, uneven, or ecologically sensitive 

locations.

1,000

495

798

1,045

7,590

1,639

1,100
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Growcube

Green Wall

in stock. contact us for more precise availability

sold out.   accepting pre­orders, please contact us for updated info.

temporarily unavailable (in some regions). Contact us for more info.

­ Prices are in Swiss Francs and EUROs.

­ Transportation costs not included.

­ EURO prices are excluding local sales taxes.

­ Customs and duties may be payable depending on importation conditions.

­ Crypto is accepted as payment. Contact us for more information.

Article # CHF

Urban Garden

Product EURO

Adaptive raised garden bed system. Based on the single 

80 x 80 x 80cm block, build whatever configuration you 

need. Made from heavy steel plates for strength and 

logevity. Can be installed without machinery.

Prices are per 80 x 80cm block.

Growcube ­ single 1409 1,200.00 1,120.00

990.00 925.00

880.00 820.00
ask for an offer

1 Growcube block. 80x80x80cm offering 5 growing surfaces.

5 or more blocks.

10 or more blocks.

more than 50 blocks.

Heavy steel slatted retaining wall system, allowing a living 

green face. Max height of 80cm per layer. No foundations or 

drainage systems required. Can be installed without machinery.

Prices are per linear meter.

Green Wall ­ single bay 1801 690.00 645.00

570.00 530.00

530.00 495.00

500.00 465.00

1.0 linear meter section of Green wall including anchors.

10 or more linear meters of Green wall

50 or more linear meters of Green wall

100 or more linear meters of Green wall

Learn more about all the products in this pricelist by visiting www.yagoona.ch/products

and viewing the Yagoona Grills product book.pdf and the Yagoona Garden product book.pdf

Promotion mode.

These products are in Promotion mode. This means for selected clients, Yagoona will 

offer this product at dramatically reduced price in exchange for the use of the 

installation for promotional purposes. This offer may also include consultancy services 

before and/or during installation.

Interested? Please contact us. We will assess each request on a case by case basis.
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Bring nature

back into your life.


