YAGOONA

URBAN LIFE

PRICE LIST 2023

EURO / CHF

Urban Grills

Product	Article #		CHF	EURO
Grill Sets				
Yabbi 80cm + Barramundi BBQ	1512	Contains articles: 1004, 1007, 1002	1,044	949 🔍
Yabbi 80cm + Ringgrill	1513R	Contains articles: 1004, 1007, 1208	1,517	1,379 🔍
Yabbi 80cm + Ringgrill	1513S	Contains articles: 1004, 1007, 1209	1,517	1,379 🔍
Goanna M 80cm + Ringgrill	1515R	Contains articles: 1114, 1007, 1208	1,666	1,514 🔍
Goanna M 80cm + Ringgrill	1515S	Contains articles: 1114, 1007, 1209	1,666	1,514 😐
Goanna HB 80cm + Ringgrill	1508R	Contains articles: 1502, 1007, 1208	1,890	1,718 🔍
Goanna HB 80cm + Ringgrill	1508S	Contains articles: 1502, 1007, 1209	1,890	1,718 🛛
Goanna L 100cm + Ringgrill	1516R	Contains articles: 1116, 1015, 1213	2,034	1,849 🔵
Goanna L 100cm + Ringgrill	1516S	Contains articles: 1116, 1015, 1212	2,034	1,849 🔵
Goanna HB 100cm + Ringgrill	1509R	Contains articles: 1502, 1015, 1213	2,175	1,977 🔵
Goanna HB 100cm + Ringgrill	1509S	Contains articles: 1502, 1015, 1212	2,175	1,977 🔵

Firepits

Yabbi 80cm	1605	Contains articles: 1004, 1007	533	484 😐
Goanna M 80cm	1606	Contains articles: 1114, 1007	681	619 😐
Goanna L 100cm	1607	Contains articles: 1116, 1015	875	795 🖕
Goanna HB 80cm	1510	Contains articles: 1502, 1007	906	823 🔵
Goanna HB 100cm	1511	Contains articles: 1502, 1015	1,016	923 🖕

Accessories

Ash Shovel	1119
Pot Trivet	1331
Ringgrill Spatula	1407
Universal Grill storage	1123
Barramundi Hotplate holder	1124

1 ash shovel + Instruction manual	98	98 鱼
1 steel pot trivet + user manual	33	33 😐
1 Spatula + user manual	12	12 😐
1 solid steel storage plate + assembly and user instructions	76	76 😐
1 interlocking frame + assembly and user instructions	89	89 😶

Urban Garden

Product	Article #		CHF	EURO
Mallee Wo	odbo	XES Stackable and modular wood box elements for and barriers in your garden. From sitting height wind and vision barriers (195cm).	building walls t (65cm) to full	
Mallee woodbox S	1207s	65cm x 65cm x 37cm steel wood box	495	450 •
Mallee woodbox M	1207m	130cm x 65cm x 37cm steel wood box	798	725 😐
Mallee woodbox L	12071	130cm x 130cm x 37cm steel wood box	1,045	950 🗢
Darri Hocł	kers	Cute and tough. Made from Steel and oak, this hocker is intended for permanent outdoor use. 5 variants: s=Susan, f=Fatima, c=Chuck, w=Walter, n=Nora		
Darri Hocker	1115 (s	s,f,c,w,n)	517.00	470.00 •
Coolibah T			7 500	6 000 0
Coolibah Outdoor table	1505 1505L	Complete Table with massive Oak tabletop. 250 x 125 x 75cm All parts to build your table with your wood top. Build it exactly to your size.	7,590 1,639	6,900 o 1,490 o
Garden Cube*		The Garden Cube is a virtual room framed with heavy steel beams, and an integrated floor make this Pavillion suitable for installation with virutally no ground preparation. Ideal for sloping, uneven, or ecologically sensitive locations.		
Garden Cube	1211	per m² price starts at -	1,100	1,000

Urban Garden

Product	Article #		CHF	EURO
Growcube [*]	¥	Adaptive raised garden bed system. Based on the single 80 x 80 x 80cm block, build whatever configuration you need. Made from heavy steel plates for strength and logevity. Can be installed without machinery. Prices are per 80 x 80cm block.		
Growcube - single	1409	1 Growcube block. 80x80x80cm offering 5 growing surfaces.	1,200.00	1,120.00
		5 or more blocks.	990.00	925.00
		10 or more blocks.	880.00	820.00
		more than 50 blocks.		ask for an offer
Green Wall*		Heavy steel slatted retaining wall system, allowing a living green face. Max height of 80cm per layer. No foundations or drainage systems required. Can be installed without machinery. Prices are per linear meter .		
Green Wall - single bay	1801	1.0 linear meter section of Green wall including anchors.	690.00	645.00
		10 or more linear meters of Green wall	570.00	530.00
		50 or more linear meters of Green wall	530.00	495.00
		100 or more linear meters of Green wall	500.00	465.00

Learn more about all the products in this pricelist by visiting www.yagoona.ch/products and viewing the Yagoona Grills product book.pdf and the Yagoona Garden product book.pdf

- Prices are in Swiss Francs and EUROs.
- Transportation costs not included.
- EURO prices are excluding local sales taxes.
- Customs and duties may be payable depending on importation conditions.
- Crypto is accepted as payment. Contact us for more information.



These products are in Promotion mode. This means for selected clients, Yagoona will offer this product at dramatically reduced price in exchange for the use of the installation for promotional purposes. This offer may also include consultancy services before and/or during installation.

Interested? Please contact us. We will assess each request on a case by case basis.

- o in stock. contact us for more precise availability
- **o sold out.** accepting pre-orders, please contact us for updated info.
- temporarily unavailable (in some regions). Contact us for more info.



Bring nature back into your life.

